2003-01.Slovenski inštitut za standardizacijo. Razmnoževanje celote ali delov tega standarda ni dovoljeno.
Aeronavtika  - Konektorji, elektriļni, okrogli, zaġļiteni kontakt, hitra spojka z
navojem, stalna delovna temperatura med 175 ÁC in 200 ÁC - 006. del: Zaġļitna
kapa - Standard za proizvod
Luft- und Raumfahrt - Elektrische Rundsteckverbinder, kontaktgeschützt, dreigängige
Gewinde-Schnellkupplung, Betriebstemperatur 175 °C oder 200 °C konstant - Teil 006:
Schutzkappe für festen Steckverbinder - Produktnorm
Série aérospatiale - Connecteurs électriques circulaires à contacts protégés, à

Type of attachment (see Figure 1)
NOTE  If necessary, the code I9005 shall be placed between the description block and the identity block.
Table 2 — Model coding
Models Description
W Protective cover for receptacle in cadmium-plated aluminium alloy, olive green – Salt spray
resistance 500 h – Maximum operating temperature 175 °C continuous.
F Protective cover for receptacle in nickel-plated aluminium alloy – Maximum operating
temperature 200 °C continuous.
K Protective cover for receptacle in nickel-plated aluminium alloy – Maximum operating
temperature 200 °C continuous.
Table 3 — Shell size code
Shell size Code
09 A
11 B
13 C
15 D
17 E
19 F
21 G
23 H
25 J
SIST EN 3645-006:2009
iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)
SIST EN 3645-006:2009
1f233684a065/sist-en-3645-006-2009